
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 94 92 97 93 94 94 564 100.2 664.2  GOLD

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 91 90 95 94 93 96 559 96.2  655.2  SILVER

3 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 93 94 92 96 92 91 558 95.0  653.0  BRONZE

4 Johnathan Wong Melaka 91 92 93 92 93 93 554 97.7  651.7  

5 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 92 92 94 89 93 93 553 97.4  650.4  

6 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 89 92 91 94 95 96 557 92.0  649.0  
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7 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 91 95 89 95 92 93 555 93.2  648.2  

8 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 88 96 94 97 85 94 554 91.8  645.8  

9 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 92 91 94 94 89 92 552

10 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 92 94 90 91 92 93 552

11 Eddy Chew Johor 88 92 93 93 92 93 551

12 Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 93 91 89 88 94 549

13 Efendy Chew Johor 91 94 91 90 91 92 549

14 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 88 93 90 89 97 91 548

15 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 94 91 88 94 91 90 548

16 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 93 93 90 90 91 90 547

17 Muhamad Syazani Saharruddin P.Pinang 92 92 92 89 92 89 546

18 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 88 90 95 95 84 93 545

19 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 91 92 89 92 88 92 544

20 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 92 88 91 87 92 94 544

21 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 88 87 92 90 92 92 541

22 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 86 90 96 90 91 88 541

23 Muhammad Anas Abd. Malik P.Pinang 89 93 91 89 85 94 541

24 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 86 93 87 91 92 89 538





GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

25 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 88 86 92 92 91 88 537

26 Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 88 87 90 88 90 94 537

27 Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 84 92 90 89 89 91 535

28 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 90 89 88 90 89 88 534

29 Mohd. Suhairol Md. Suyot ATM 90 86 93 91 87 86 533

30 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 90 91 89 89 91 83 533

31 Mohd. Izmeer Abdullah Terengganu 84 88 94 88 87 88 529

32 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 91 84 81 86 94 93 529

33 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 89 86 90 89 87 87 528

34 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 91 89 89 86 86 87 528

35 Aaron Chua Wee Long Sarawak 86 86 88 86 90 89 525

36 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 88 87 87 85 91 86 524

37 Mohd. Hadaly Abd. Mutalib ATM 87 89 91 84 83 89 523

38 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.AzwiTerengganu 85 85 90 88 84 89 521

39 Amir Hasif Abd. Razak N.Sembilan 82 83 81 88 91 94 519

40 Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Razali ATM 88 85 85 86 85 87 516

41 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 85 90 88 84 79 515

SERIES
REMTOTAL FINALBIL NAME ASSN.

41 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 85 90 88 84 79 515

42 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 89 88 85 85 85 82 514

43 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 88 84 83 87 85 81 508

44 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 82 84 86 88 82 85 507

45 William Albert Liaw Sarawak 78 91 91 80 83 79 502

46 Muhd. Ridzuan Mohayudin Perak 82 83 87 82 79 78 491

47 Mohamad Nor Aizudin Khairil AnuarPerak 80 79 76 79 84 86 484

48 Mohd. Syawal Othman Johor A B S E N T 0

49 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor A B S E N T 0



Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 91 90 95 94 93 96 559

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 92 92 94 89 93 93 553

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 92 94 90 91 92 93 552

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 92 91 94 94 89 92 552

Eddy Chew Johor 88 92 93 93 92 93 551

Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 93 91 89 88 94 549

Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 89 92 91 94 95 96 557

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 93 93 90 90 91 90 5473

1664 GOLD

BRONZE1649
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2 1652 SILVER

REMTOTALASSN.
SERIES

1

BIL NAME

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 93 93 90 90 91 90 547

Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 88 90 95 95 84 93 545

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 88 96 94 97 85 94 554

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 88 93 90 89 97 91 548

Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 88 87 90 88 90 94 537

Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 94 92 97 93 94 94 564

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 92 88 91 87 92 94 544

Amir Hasif Abd. Razak N.Sembilan 82 83 81 88 91 94 519

Muhamad Syazani Saharruddin P.Pinang 92 92 92 89 92 89 546

Muhammad Anas Abd. Malik P.Pinang 89 93 91 89 85 94 541

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 86 93 87 91 92 89 538

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 88 87 92 90 92 92 541

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 86 90 96 90 91 88 541

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 88 86 92 92 91 88 537

Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 93 94 92 96 92 91 558

Aaron Chua Wee Long Sarawak 86 86 88 86 90 89 525

William Albert Liaw Sarawak 78 91 91 80 83 79 502

Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 94 91 88 94 91 90 548

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 89 86 90 89 87 87 528

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 88 84 83 87 85 81 508

3

4 1639

BRONZE1649

8 1585

6 1625

7 1619

5 1627

9 1584



NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

I II III IV V VI

1 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 94 92 97 93 94 94 564 7x 1

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 91 90 95 94 93 96 559 14x 2

3 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 93 94 92 96 92 91 558 8x 3

4 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 89 92 91 94 95 96 557 5x 4

5 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 91 95 89 95 92 93 555 6x 5

6 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 88 96 94 97 85 94 554 11x 6

7 Johnathan Wong Melaka 91 92 93 92 93 93 554 4x 7

Qualification Result

TOTAL X10BIL NAME

PDRM
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Subang 21/07/1996

Subang 21/07/1996
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7 Johnathan Wong Melaka 91 92 93 92 93 93 554 4x 7

8 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 92 92 94 89 93 93 553 11x 8

9 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 92 91 94 94 89 92 552 9x

10 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 92 94 90 91 92 93 552 8x

11 Eddy Chew Johor 88 92 93 93 92 93 551 9x

12 Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 93 91 89 88 94 549 5x

13 Efendy Chew Johor 91 94 91 90 91 92 549 3x

14 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 88 93 90 89 97 91 548 7x

15 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 94 91 88 94 91 90 548 5x

16 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 93 93 90 90 91 90 547 10x

17 Muhamad Syazani Saharruddin P.Pinang 92 92 92 89 92 89 546 4x

18 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 88 90 95 95 84 93 545 8x

19 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 91 92 89 92 88 92 544 8x

20 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 92 88 91 87 92 94 544 7x

21 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 88 87 92 90 92 92 541 6x

22 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 86 90 96 90 91 88 541 6x

23 Muhammad Anas Abd. Malik P.Pinang 89 93 91 89 85 94 541 4x

24 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 86 93 87 91 92 89 538 3x



I II III IV V VI

25 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 88 86 92 92 91 88 537 5x

26 Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 88 87 90 88 90 94 537 4x

27 Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 84 92 90 89 89 91 535 5x

28 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 90 89 88 90 89 88 534 5x

29 Mohd. Suhairol Md. Suyot ATM 90 86 93 91 87 86 533 6x

30 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 90 91 89 89 91 83 533 5x

31 Mohd. Izmeer Abdullah Terengganu 84 88 94 88 87 88 529 8x

32 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 91 84 81 86 94 93 529 5x

33 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 89 86 90 89 87 87 528 7x

34 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 91 89 89 86 86 87 528 3x

35 Aaron Chua Wee Long Sarawak 86 86 88 86 90 89 525 5x

36 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 88 87 87 85 91 86 524 1x

37 Mohd. Hadaly Abd. Mutalib ATM 87 89 91 84 83 89 523 4x

38 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.AzwiTerengganu 85 85 90 88 84 89 521 2x

39 Amir Hasif Abd. Razak N.Sembilan 82 83 81 88 91 94 519 2x

40 Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Razali ATM 88 85 85 86 85 87 516 2x

REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL X10

40 Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Razali ATM 88 85 85 86 85 87 516 2x

41 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 85 90 88 84 79 515 4x

42 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 89 88 85 85 85 82 514 6x

43 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 88 84 83 87 85 81 508 5x

44 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 82 84 86 88 82 85 507 4x

45 William Albert Liaw Sarawak 78 91 91 80 83 79 502 7x

46 Muhd. Ridzuan Mohayudin Perak 82 83 87 82 79 78 491 1x

47 Mohamad Nor Aizudin Khairil AnuarPerak 80 79 76 79 84 86 484 2x

48 Mohd. Syawal Othman Johor A B S E N T 0

49 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor A B S E N T 0

50 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 0WITHDRAW


